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(Madhararn Bhakafj
National Presid8,ii

Rashtriya Loktantrik Party
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(Ma~haram Shakel)
National President
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Arun Singh
National General Secretary Be.
Incharge, Head Quarter
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Bharatiya Janata Party

Ref. No. GS/HQ/l7/0675 Dated: March 30, 2021

To,
The Election Commission of India
Nirvachan Sadan
Ashok Road,
New Delhi-11000l

Attn: Shri Sunil Arora, Chief Election Commissioner
Attn: Shri Dharmendra Sharma, Secretary General

Sir,

I enclose a list of leaders of the Bharatiya Janata Party who would be
participating in the election campaign pertaining to the current Bye-Election to the
24-Sujangarh (SC), 175- Rajsamand and 179-Sahara Legislative Assembl
Constituencies in the State of RAJASTHAN. V

rJ This is in fulfilment of Explanation (2) to Section 77 of the Representation of?~ PeopleAct 1951.

~ ~~KindIY acknowledge receipt.
'l..\:- J fro ~);W> t\~ .

~~
'}\.~.~\

Thanking you,

YOursfaithfully,

COPY.to:
1. Chief Electoral Officer, Rajasthan

(Arun Singh)

Copy also to:
1. Shri Jagat Prakash Nadda, National President
2. Shri S.L. Santhosh, National General Secretary (Org.)
3. State Prabhari, Rajasthan
4. State President, Rajasthan
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Names of BJ·p Leaders who will campaign for
BJP Candidate for Bye-Election to the 24-Sujangarh (SC),
175- Rajsamand and 179-Sahara Legislative Assembly

Constituencies in the State of RAJASTHAN

l.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
ll.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
2l.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Shri Arun Singh
Smt. Bharti Ben
Dr. Satish Poonia
Shri Gulabchand Kataria
Srnt, Vasundhara Raje
Shri Bhupendra Yadav
Shri Omprakash Mathur
Shri Chandrashekhar
Shri Rajendra Rathore
Shri Gajendra Singh Shekhawat
Shri Arjun RamMeghwal
Shri Kailash Chaudhary
Shri Kishan Lal Gurjar
Dr. Alka Singh Gurjar
Shri Arun Chaturvedi
Shri Ashok Parnami
Shri Vasudev Devnani
Shri Narayan Singh Deval
Shri Jogeshwar Garg
Shri Bhajan Lal Sharma
Shri Madan Dilawar
Shri Sushil Katara
Smt. Diya Kumari
Dr. Kirodi Lal Meena
Shri Rajendra Gehlot
Shri Kanak ~J1alKatara
Shri C.P. Joshi !~~:~:,
Shri Subhash Baheria ir!:;f~Off:'~ i:~
Shri Rahul Kaswan \~t;,.";:·O~?~~l
Shri Narayan Lal panchariya~~
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